
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

08249861 

Name of Company 

Brighter Green Renewables Ltd 

1/We 

Francis Gavin Savage, 8a Carlton Crescent, Southampton, S015 2EZ 

Julie Anne Palmer, 8a Carlton Crescent, Southampton, SO15 2EZ 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 27 January 2015 

Z 
Signed {- Cheong Date 27 January 2015 

Begbies Traynor (Central) LLP FE 
8a Carlton Crescent ° 

Southampton Insolvency Seci 

*A403BOCR"* 
A25 #466 29/01/2015 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

T
H
U
R
S
D
A
Y
 

Ref BR298CVL/FGS/JAP/CXT/SXR/JAR 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Brighter Green Renewables Ltd 

on the 27 January 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name N gil Voetay Me ex Co 

Signed V\ Wi Aw 

Dated ou + ony ONY 2a \ > 



Brighter Green Renewables Ltd 

Statement Of Affairs as at 27 January 2015 

A - Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Uncharged assets 

Book Debts 9,408 88 4,000 00 

Cash at Bank 18 66 18 66 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 4,018 66 

Signature 1\ WW C \L . pate a | I is 



Brighter Green Renewables Ltd 

Statement Of Affairs as at 27 January 2015 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 4,018 66 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

Employees re Arrears/Hol Pay 800 00 
800 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 3,218 66 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NIL 

3,218 66 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 3,218 66 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surpius of assets after floating charges 3,218 66 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 3,218 66 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade Creditors 25,129 92 

Employees 6,380 29 

HMRC (CIS) 4,000 00 

HMRC (CT) 2,400 00 
37,910 21 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (34,691 55) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (34,691 55) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 100 00 

100 00 
(34,791 55) Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members 

Signature V\ WA VN Date Pall \ | iS 



"YON! PPaH 